OTKpbITLI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb

Bpecr, 17. - 20.4.2019

AuctaHuma 5
17.04.2019

MyxuunHbl, 100m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

58.29 WMMAHOBWM, Unbs

BLR

01.01.2019

KMC : 1:09.00 / MC : 1:05.20 / MCMK : 59.91

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3

4
5
6

UYTA, Muxaun
TEPELLEHKO, Anekceli
MBAPAVNAH, Bnagncnas
BOPNCEHKO, eHnc

3annbiB 2 3 4

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

MNABJ/TOBELL, Amutpuii
BYPAKOBCKUI, Unbs
KHbILLEB, AHTOH
BAWC, Kupunn
MAHbBKEBWY, ApceHwii
WKYPKO, Kupnnn
KOBAJIEB, dununn
BOHAAPYK, Huknta

3annbiB 3 n3 4

O~NO U WN P

KYUEPOB, EBreHuii
BOPOHOB, Anekceii
NAMMO, Bnagucnas
METPALLOB, AeHuc
NABNHLIEB, KoHCcTaHTUH
ME/IbHNKOB, Erop
MAJIO®EI, Anekceii
MEHAENb, OeHnc

3annbiB 4 3 4

O~NO O R WN P

KOPEHEBCKUW, Unba
CYQUNNOBCKUW, MBaH
UAVIKOB, Masen
LUIUMAHOBWY, Nnbs
AJOPOXOB, Makcum
MEJOBE/b, Anekceli

BOroMOJ10B, Bnagucnas

KOBAJIEB, AnekcaHap

rlp paspsg,

2003 KMC BLR
1999 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1995 MCMK  KGZ
2000 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2002 MC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2000 MCMK  KGZ
1998 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
1996 MC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
1998 MC BLR
2000 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MunHCcK
MunHCcK
MunHCcK
Fomenbckas o6nactb

MUHCK

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
KblpruscraH
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MunHCcK

BpecTtckas obnactb

Morunnésckasa 0651acTb
MuHCK

Morunésckasi 061acTb
KblpruscraH

MUHCK

BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
pogHeHckas obnactb
BpecTtckas obnactb

lponHeHckas obnacTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
MuHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb
BuTtebckas ob6nactb
MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

1:14.12
1:10.00
1:10.00

NT

1:08.90
1:06.80
1:05.04
1:02.50
1:04.50
1:06.00
1:07.73
1:09.10

1:08.90
1:06.50
1:05.00
1:01.32
1:04.50
1:06.00
1:07.50
1:09.10

1:08.00
1:06.03
1:05.00

58.29
1:03.70
1:06.00
1:07.06
1:09.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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